Intel® Server Board SE7520JR2
Intel® Server Chassis SR1450
Spares/Parts List and Configuration Guide
A reference guide to assist customers in ordering the necessary components to configure the
Intel Server Board SE7520JR2 with the Intel Server Chassis SR1450
Rev 1.3
June, 2006
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH INTEL® PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE,

more space to include shipping a bezel and rails along with the unit.
Existing Production Parts for use with SR1450 Chassis
Board Order Codes– SE7520JR2 production SKUs
Product Code UPC MM Description Qty Per
SE7520JR2SCSID1 00735858167383 867828
879640
Intel Server Board SE7520JR2 Boxed
Board - DDR266/333 SCSI (MOQ = 5)
MM# 879640 is RoHS compliant
1
SE7520JR2ATAD1 00735858167406 867824
879639
Intel Server Board SE7520JR2 Board -
DDR 266/333 SATA boxed version (MOQ
= 5)
MM# 879639 is RoHS compliant
1
SE7520JR2SCSID2 735858167352 876249**
876248**
Intel Server Board SE7520JR2 Boxed
Board -  DDR2 SCSI version (MOQ = 5)
MM# 876248 is RoHS compliant
1
SE7520JR2ATAD2 00735858167376  861066
876355**
879638**
Intel Server Board SE7520JR2 Boxed
Board - DDR2 SATA (MOQ = 5)